
TIMING: 10:30 AM

Sno NAME EMAIL SCHOOLNAME

1 Varsha Tripathi varshatripathi554@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary  School

2 RAKESH KUMAR SONI rs1244987@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary School Lalipur Mandla

3 Saraswati tripta1203@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

4 Ankita Ajeet ankita10ajeet@gmail.com BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

5 Sr. Ambily Jose lincysabs@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidyalaya,  Anuppur

6 Pradeep Sonwani Pradeepsonwani89@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

7 Reshmi Joseph Resmijoseph28@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

8 Sudha Tiwari sudhatiwari0886@gmail.com Mother Teresa Senior Secondary School

9 Sr. Ancy Joseph ancyjosephsmsm@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

10 Sr. Josephine 07jose06@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

11 reena vijain reenavijain@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

12 Suman Kohli sumankohlialoysius@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

13 Puja Chadha pujachadha2015@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

14 Mrs.Vandana Tuli vandanatuli50@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

15 Ronak Sahni S.ronak@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

16 Kavita Gupta kavig209@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

17 Nisha Thomas nishathomas026@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

18 Pratibha Banke pratibhagurjar5@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

19 Rachana Ahuja rachanaahuja79@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

20 Swati shukla dubey swatimarutmarut123@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

21 Nainika Mishra nainika39@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

22 Sheetal Krishnani sheetalkrishnani0@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

23 Sangita Tripathi tripathisangita2815@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

24 Bulbul Jha shonabulbul84@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

25 Bhavika Motwani Bhavikamotwani9413@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

26 Sunita Singh katnisunita84@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

27 Rashmi Nigam rashmi190974@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

28 Vikram Chaturvedi vikramchaturvedi.in@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

LIST OF TEACHERS REGISTERED FOR THE TRAINING ON 25/05/2021

TOPIC : - 11.Teaching skills for Chemistry. 



29 Shyam Chandra Gupta scgsps@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

30 Ms. Anjulata Patel anjulatapatel999@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

31 Rukhsar Begum rukhsarneelu786@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

32 Sr.Chitra cpulikkan@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

33 Neerja Khanna khannaneerja2527@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

34 Shobha Sharma sobhasharma795@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

35 Rajeshwari Yadav Rajeshwariyadav697@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

36 PARAMJEET KAUR SODHI Kaurparamjeet2109@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur


